3.36
E200
Z200
24,324,3
Available from stock. Delivery in 24h or today! (Delivery time means time until shipping of goods)
Easy Chain® | Series E200·Z200
Order example complete E-Chain®
Please indicate chain-lenghts or number of links Example: 1 m or 22 links

various installation options
Possible installation conditions for assembled mounting
brackets Order example "preassembled" below
Possible installation conditions for assembled mounting
brackets Order example "preassembled" below
2...3PZ(B) Standard! (pivoting) Standard! (pivoting) 2...4PZ(B)
2...1PZ(B) (locking) (locking) 2...2PZ(B)
Moving end Fixed end
Dimensions and
order configurations
Strain relief is possible on the
moving end and/or the fixed end.
03)-D-US-IT-EASYCHAIN_70Slin  08.09.2009  15:32 Uhr  Seite 39
3.40
E200
Z200
CFB.001 4,8 x 150 mm 36 mm 222 N
2050.Z 60 6
2020.ZB 3 30 15
2030.ZB 4 40 20
2040.ZB 5 50 30
2050.ZB 6 60 40
2070.ZB 8 80 60
2090.ZB =
(2030.ZB + 2040.ZB) 9 90 –
2100.ZB 10 100 80
2125.ZB =
(2050.ZB + 2050.ZB)12 120 –
57
2
18
25
B
C
12
/9
0°
(n-1) x 10
2 8
6.
2